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2019 Meeting Schedule 

 
The Lake Conroe Hills Home Owners Association Meetings are held on the 2

nd
 

Tuesday of each month at 7:00pm – Lake Conroe Hills Community Center at 13621 

Lake Breeze Lane, Willis, TX 77318. 

 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 

Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 

 

 

The Lake Conroe Hills Board of Directors Meetings are held on the 3rd Wednesday 

of each month at 7:00pm – Lake Conroe Hills Community Center at 13621 Lake Breeze 

Lane, Willis, TX 77318. 

 

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019 

Wednesday, December  18, 2019 

 


